
Nord Cup 2015,  28.02.2015
HJK Krelingen

SchützenKlasse

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges.

1 Cordesmeier, Frank SSC Schale 24 23 23 22 92/2

2 Wülpern. Gerrit JWC Osterholz 22 24 22 24 92/1

3 Nienkerk, Gernot WTC Team Altona 21 23 23 24 91

4 Stöver, Eike WTC Team Altona 23 21 23 23 90

5 Obermeier, Cord WTC Bad Salzuflen 22 22 25 21 90

6 Schach, Frank WTC Team Altona 23 22 21 23 89

7 Voth, Victor WTC Bad Salzuflen 22 20 22 19 83

8 Lütgeharm, Jobst HJK Hannover 18 22 20 22 82

9 Meierdirks, Till JWC Osterholz 16 21 18 21 76

10Kühn, Thomas HJK Hannover 19 16 15 20 70

11Haaga, Moritz JWC Osterholz 17 18 19 14 68

12Tegenkamp, Michael WTC Oldenb. Münsterl. 19 16 12 14 61

13Kruse, Aaron JWC Osterholz 9 13 11 12 45

Schüler

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Ges.

1 Wassing, Rene SSC Schale 13 15 16 44

2 Schiefke, Thees JWC Osterholz 13 13 14 40

3 Westmann, Mika HJK Hannover 13 12 14 39

4 Landwehr, Moritz JWC Osterholz 8 13 8 29

5 Schiefke, Darge JWC Osterholz 7 9 7 23

Junioren A

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges.

1 Haaga, Vincent JWC Osterholz 22 23 24 23 92

2 Ehrlich, Lucas HJK Hannover 18 20 20 22 80

3 Werner, Gerd WTC Oldenb. Münsterl. 17 17 18 18 70

4 Pröhl, Hendrik WTC Wolfsburg 15 17 15 20 67
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Junioren B

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges.

1 Hüller, Jörn WTC Wolfsburg 23 20 21 20 84/2

2 Jackisch, Paul HJK Hannover 21 21 22 20 84/1

3 Meyer, Lucas WTC Ratzeburg 20 16 22 23 81

4 Zours, Paul WTC Ratzeburg 19 20 16 20 75

5 Kajüthher, Sebastian SSC Schale 14 17 20 19 70

6 Wallmeyer, Simon SSC Schale 15 16 20 18 69

7 Hubbermann, Jan-BerndWTC Oldenb. Münsterl. 16 13 18 15 62

8 Kruse, Moritz JWC Osterholz 13 19 16 13 61

9 Wulf, Tim-Mattes WTC Oldenb. Münsterl. 14 12 17 15 58

10Brengelmann, Arndt WTC Oldenb. Münsterl. 16 13 16 13 58

11Schulz, Jannis HJK Hannover 11 14 20 11 56

12Schulz, Lucas HJK Hannover 10 14 11 15 50

13Emke, Florian WTC Oldenb. Münsterl. 11 8 12 14 45

14Honkomp, Christopher WTC Oldenb. Münsterl. 11 7 12 14 44

AltersKlasse

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges.

1 Kruse, Henning JWC Osterholz 21 21 23 23 88

2 Harms, Eiko Jade WTC WHV 21 24 21 21 87

3 Niedermayer, Frank HJK Hannover 21 19 23 22 85

4 Blum, Christian WTC Bad Salzuflen 20 21 17 22 80

5 Mania, Norbert SSC Schale 18 16 22 21 77

6 Aumann, Jürgen WTC Bad Salzuflen 19 16 19 22 76

7 Hubermann, Jürgen WTC Oldenb. Münsterl. 15 21 16 21 73

8 Schultz, Eddy HJK Hannover 21 15 17 20 73

9 Bauer, Herbert HJK Hannover 19 20 18 13 70

10Ksiazyk, Michael HJK Hannover 13 18 15 18 64

11Menna, Fileno WTC Rendsburg 14 15 15 15 59

12Fäshser, Joachim WTC Wolfsburg 14 12 19 11 56



Nord Cup 2015,  28.02.2015
HJK Krelingen

Senioren

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges.

1 Schnabel, Christian HJK Hannover 20 20 21 18 79

2 Betke, Arno WTC Rendsburg 21 19 16 21 77

3 Funke, Uwe WTC Team Altona 19 20 19 19 77

4 Lange, Stephan WTC Wolfsburg 16 18 18 22 74

5 Revermann, Hermann WTC Team Altona 17 20 18 19 74

6 Garbers, Wilfried HJK Hannover 20 18 19 16 73

7 Pahl, Detlef HJK Hannover 18 17 17 19 71

8 Haaga, Karl JWC Osterholz 15 15 13 19 62

9 Carstensen, Carsten HJK Hannover 14 14 16 17 61

10Schulze, Bernhard WTC Wolfsburg 16 13 17 12 58

11Hermann, Wilfried HJK Hannover 12 15 12 9 48
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Mannschaften

Platz Name R1 R2 R3 R4 ges.

1 JWC Osterholz 1 65 68 69 70 272

Wülpern. Gerrit 22 24 22 24 92

Haaga, Vincent 22 23 24 23 92

Kruse, Henning 21 21 23 23 88
2 WTC Ratzeburg 60 59 61 67 247

Nienkerk, Gernot 21 23 23 24 91

Meyer, Lucas 20 16 22 23 81

Zours, Paul 19 20 16 20 75
3 HJK Hannover 1 59 61 64 62 246

Niedermayer, Frank 21 19 23 22 85

Lütgeharm, Jobst 18 22 20 22 82

Schnabel, Christian 20 20 21 18 79
4 WTC Team Altona 59 62 58 61 240

Schach, Frank 23 22 21 23 89

Funke, Uwe 19 20 19 19 77

Revermann, Hermann 17 20 18 19 74
5 WTC B.S. 61 57 58 63 239

Voth, Victor 22 20 22 19 83

Blum, Christian 20 21 17 22 80

Aumann, Jürgen 19 16 19 22 76
6 SSC Schale 53 56 63 59 231

Cordesmeier, Frank 24 23 23 22 92

Kajüthher, Sebastian 14 17 20 19 70

Wallmeyer, Simon 15 16 20 18 69
7 HJK Hannover 2 60 53 54 49 216

Schultz, Eddy 21 15 17 20 73

Garbers, Wilfried 20 18 19 16 73

Bauer, Herbert 19 20 18 13 70
8 JWC Osterholz 2 44 55 47 53 199

Meierdirks, Till 16 21 18 21 76

Haaga, Karl 15 15 13 19 62

Kruse, Moritz 13 19 16 13 61


